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VITIS ATF 
UVL
UNIVERSAL ATF DEXRON ULTRA LOW VISCOSITY

UNIVERSAL ATF DEXRON ULTRA LOW VISCOSITY
The formulation of our transmission fluid provides 
enhanced anti-wear protection, significantly 
prolonging transmission lifespan. It ensures smooth 
gear shifting, offering seamless gear changes 
with no vibration. Moreover, the product exhibits 
excellent thermal and oxidation stability, extending 
oil life and ensuring prolonged performance.

320702601

FUEL ECONOMY RATING

Product information
People use this product because they need 
a ultra low viscosity ATF

CATEGORY
   Automatic Transmission Fluids
   ATF

BASE OIL
   Semi-Synthetic

AVAILABLE PACKAGING
   12x1 L
   5x4 L
   4x5 L
   20 L
   60 L
   205 L
   1000 L

TDS-320702601-Vitis ATF UVL-EN

SPECIFICATIONS
GM DEXRON ULV
FORD MERCON ULV

FORD WSS-M2C949-A

GRADE METHOD UNIT VALUE

Density ASTM D4052 kg/l 0,847

Kinematic viscosity @ 40 °C ASTM D445 mm2/s 19,8

Kinematic viscosity @ 100 °C ASTM D445 mm2/s 4,55

Viscosity Index ASTM D2270 151

B.N. (HCL04 method) ASTM D2896 mg KOH/g

Pour point ASTM D6892 °C -51

Flash point ASTM D92 °C 182

Sulphated ash content ASTM D874 %


